Payments To Board Members
2018-19

Name

B Orton

P Gouldthorpe
D Stewart

N Thompson

R Gravestock
C Bratton

Name

A Bairstow

P Elliott

J McKellar-Main

Name
M Kenyon
M Jones

Name

M Spittles
R Pometsey
K Yorath
G Dixon

H Lennon
S Turner
T Clark

E Cook

J Norris

T Mills

Board Remuneration
Commercial £ 3,000.00
Commercial £ 3,000.00
Commercial £ 4,683.00
Commercial £ 3,625.00
Commercial £ 5,333.00
Commercial £ 3,625.00
Board Remuneration
Communities £ -

Communities £ -

Communities £ -

Board Remuneration
Home Sales £ 6,166.00
Home Sales £ 3,000.00
Board Remuneration
Homes £ 9,000.00
Homes £ 6,000.00
Homes £ 4,803.60
Homes £ 3,890.00
Homes £ 4,000.00
Homes £ 3,153.00
Homes £ 1,586.96
Homes £ 4,000.00
Homes £ 4,000.00
Homes £ 2,423.91

Expenses Total

£ 437.40
£ 304.65
£ 388.35
£ 69.30
£ -

£ -
Expenses
£ 37.59
£ -

£ -
Expenses
£ 567.50
£ -
Expenses
£ 906.90
£ -

£ 187.50
£ 167.40
£ -

£ -

£ -

£ -

£ 201.90
£ -

£ 3,437.40
£ 3,304.65
£ 5,071.35
£ 3,694.30
£ 5,333.00
£ 3,625.00
£ 24,465.70
Total

£ 37.59
£ -

E -

£ 37.59
Total

£ 6,733.50
£ 3,000.00
£ 9,733.50
Total

£ 9,906.90
£ 6,000.00
£ 4,991.10
£ 4,057.40
£  4,000.00
£ 3,153.00
£ 1,586.96
£ 4,000.00
£  4,201.90
£ 2,42391
£ 44,321.17




Name

D Klemm

R Walder

N Cresswell

M Finister-Smith
D Hilditch

A Pate

Board

Partnership
Partnership
Partnership
Partnership
Partnership
Partnership

Remuneration

mMmH mmHmMmmMmMm

6,000.00
5,000.00
2,880.43
2,000.00
8,333.00
6,000.00

Expenses Total

m mHm mmMmmMmhmmm

434.35
606.15
700.70
225.90

£

6,434.35
5,606.15
2,880.43
2,700.70
8,558.90
6,000.00

£
£
£
£
£
£

32,180.53




